TSV Seestermiher Marsch

Platz
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Name, Vorname

Kuhnke, René
Hinrichs, Eric
Mokelke, Jonas
Neumann, Timo
Schaeffler, Dennis
Hoélck, Luca

Liebau, Thorge
Frenzel, Marco
Frichtenicht, Jan-Mathes
Essig, Bennet

Gold, Michel

Kugler, Jona-Paula
Eckhardt, Annika
Hagelstein, Eik
Kuhr, Bennet

Barz, Stephan

Hell, Bjarne

Kugler, Clemens
VoR, Tjorben
Boldt-Mehl, Max
Vongehr, Leonhard
Krohn, Quentin
Buttler, Yelena
Seiler, Maythe
Hubner, Carla
Peschmann, Joshua
Schrade, Mia Lenina
Lox, Charlotte
Erdmann, Vincent
Dienemann, Hannes
Pessier, Mathis
Peschmann, Jorg
Frichtenicht, Tom-Christopher
Winneke, Emil Calvin
Gillar, Moritz
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95
05
04
97
82
07
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78
05
07
08
03
04
04
08
65
07
06
96
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05
08
05
06
07
07
06
07
03
03
06
66
07
07
05

Sternenlauf 2016 (3-Kilometer-Lauf)

Verein /| BSG / Ort

Schule fur Schauspiel Hamburg
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
EHT

EHT

EHT

MTV Horst

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Heidgrabener SV

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
EMTV

EHT

Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
LC Oase Hingstheide

Frau

EHT

EMTV

EHT

EHT

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
EHT

EHT

Elmshorn

Seeth-Ekholt

Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
EHT

EHT

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Elmshorn

TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
Seester

Zeit

0:11:43 h
0:12:45h
0:13:07 h
0:13:10 h
0:13:19 h
0:13:22 h
0:13:41 h
0:13:53 h
0:14:02 h
0:14:46 h
0:15:02 h
0:15:03 h
0:15:14 h
0:15:23 h
0:15:25 h
0:15:25 h
0:15:34 h
0:15:47 h
0:15:56 h
0:16:16 h
0:16:17 h
0:16:21 h
0:16:24 h
0:16:26 h
0:16:26 h
0:16:27 h
0:16:32 h
0:16:32 h
0:16:37 h
0:16:38 h
0:16:38 h
0:16:39 h
0:16:40 h
0:16:40 h
0:16:41 h
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Ges
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Manner AK

M U23-1
MK U12-1
MJ U14-1
MJ U20-1
M30-1
MK U10-1
MK U12-2
M35-1
MK U12-3
MK U10-2
MK U10-3

o

MJ U14-2
MK U10-4
M50-1
MK U10-5
MK U12-4
M U23-2
MJ U16-1
MK U12-5
MK U10-6

o

MK U10-7

o

MJ U14-3
MJ U14-4
MK U12-6
M50-2

MK U10-8
MK U10-8
MK U12-7

Frauen
Ges
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Frauen AK

J U14-1
J U14-2

oooooooooééooooooooooo

WK U12-1
WK U12-2
WK U10-1

WK U12-3
WK U10-2

o

o o o o o o

3. Juli 2016

Start-
Nr.

582
551
597
600
649
558
587
533
535
525
542
579
519
547
585
502
647
578
639
510
638
577
514
630
562
607
625
591
523
517
609
608
536
643
539
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TSV Seestermiher Marsch

Platz

35
35
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70

Name, Vorname

Lohse, Jasper
Oswald, Martin

Kuhr, Johanna
Tlndermann, Joel
Kuhr, Bettina
Hinrichs, Jan-Ole
Bauer, Meeri-Johanna
Moller, Paula

Essig, Nico

Essig, Bjarne
Neubauer, Jonas
Schneider, Kjell
Kohnke, Ben
Schaarschmidt, Malte
Freese, Tammo
Christ, Michel Merten
Woicke, Johannes
Bublitz, Leon
Bochmann, Anton
Bochmann, Sebastian
Graeber, Jonas
Meeder, Kristina
Hatje, Jonas

Richter, Emma
Richter, Christian
Kuhn, Karina
Hinrichs, Sandra
Gold, Ole

Oberjat, Lars
Dohren, Renke
Schuldt, Johann
Holzhausen, Finn
Hundsdorfer, David
Jappe, Merten
Rizzin, Ennio
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Sternenlauf 2016 (3-Kilometer-Lauf)

Verein /| BSG / Ort

EHT

EHT

LC Oase Hingstheide
Team FufBball SV Lieth
LC Oase Hingstheide
Team FufBball SV Lieth

EHT

Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:

EHT

EHT

EHT

EHT

EHT

Raboisenschule

Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
EHT

EHT

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
EHT

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Seester

Seester

Elmshorn

Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
TSV Seestermiher Marsch
EHT

EHT

Hamburg

Hamburg

Team FulBball SV Lieth
Seester

Elmshorn

Zeit

0:16:41 h
0:16:41 h
0:16:46 h
0:16:51 h
0:16:53 h
0:16:56 h
0:16:59 h
0:16:59 h
0:17:00 h
0:17:01 h
0:17:01 h
0:17:07 h
0:17:07 h
0:17:19 h
0:17:23 h
0:17:27 h
0:17:28 h
0:17:29 h
0:17:38 h
0:17:39 h
0:17:46 h
0:17:47 h
0:17:54 h
0:17:54 h
0:17:55 h
0:17:59 h
0:17:59 h
0:18:04 h
0:18:06 h
0:18:12 h
0:18:19 h
0:18:19 h
0:18:26 h
0:18:28 h
0:18:31 h
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49
50
51
51
53
54
55

Manner AK

MK U12-7
MK U12-7

MK U10-10

MK U10-11

M40-1

MJ U14-5
MJ U14-5
MK U12-9
MK U10-12
MJ U14-7
MJ U18-1
MJ U14-8
MK U12-10
MK U12-11
MK U10-13
M35-2

MK U12-12

MK U12-13

M35-3

MJ U14-9

MJ U20-2

MK U10-14
MK U12-14
MK U10-15
MK U10-16
MK U12-15
MK U12-16

Frauen
Ges

o o o o o o o o

Frauen AK

o
o

WK U12-4

o

W40-1

WK U12-5
WK U10-3

o

o o o o o o o o o o o o

WK U12-6
WK U10-4

WK U12-7
W40-2

o o o o o o o

3. Juli 2016

Start-
Nr.

589
604
584
635
583
552
650
598
526
524
599
623
575
618
531
515
644
512
507
508
543
595
549
611
612
580
555
541
603
648
627
560
563
566
615
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TSV Seestermiher Marsch

Platz

71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

104

Name, Vorname

Rizzin, Lucca Maria
Grote, Tom Erik
Jandling, Kilian
Boing, Magnus
Gast, Klara

Wilke, Jamie

Fels, Fenya

Beck, Mia

Decken, Kristine
Jappe, Theo
Riedel, Nelly
Rockel, Svea
Schinkel, Anna
Nieber, Aliya-Shirin
Frindt, Florian

Ott, Leon

Fels, Fyona
Hermeling, Cora
Lohse, Christian
Kanand, Jara
Kanand, Nadine
Schuldt, Marko
Schuldt, Hanna
Junge, Connor
Wilke, Jan

Hubner, Eugene-Noel
Johanning, Erik
Waubke, Kevin
Hinrichs, Emm Louisa
Ambrosi, Moritz
Marwedel, Lale
Kaspers, Lilli

Kuhn, Gaby
Holstenberg, Jonah
Zupp, Lukas
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Sternenlauf 2016 (3-Kilometer-Lauf)

Verein /| BSG / Ort

Elmshorn

Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
Team FulBball SV Lieth

EHT

TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
TSV Seestermiher Marsch F-Ju
EHT

EHT

Seester

Seester

Seestermihe

Seestermihe

Appen

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Kinderheim Strandgut

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
EMTV

Elmshorn

Hamburg

Hamburg

Team Fullball SV Lieth

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Team Ful3ball SV Lieth

Team FulBball SV Lieth
Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
Moorreger SV D-Jugend Handb:
Seester

EHT

Elmshorn

Team Fullball SV Lieth

EHT

Zeit

0:18:32 h
0:18:43 h
0:18:58 h
0:19:04 h
0:19:04 h
0:19:08 h
0:19:18 h
0:19:20 h
0:19:21 h
0:19:26 h
0:19:28 h
0:19:30 h
0:19:31 h
0:19:32 h
0:19:36 h
0:19:41 h
0:19:44 h
0:19:45 h
0:19:45 h
0:19:47 h
0:19:48 h
0:19:52 h
0:19:53 h
0:19:58 h
0:20:03 h
0:20:06 h
0:20:07 h
0:20:21 h
0:20:23 h
0:20:25 h
0:20:34 h
0:20:40 h
0:20:43 h
0:20:47 h
0:20:47 h

Manner
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66
67
68
69
70

71

72
72

Manner AK

MJ U14-10
MJ U14-11
MK U10-17
MJ U14-12

K U8-1

MJ U14-13
MK U10-18
M-1

o

M45-2

MK U10-19
MJ U14-14
MK U10-20
MK U10-21
MJ U14-15

MK U12-17

o

o

MK U10-22
M U23-3

Frauen
Ges

o o o o

Frauen AK

o o o o

WK U10-5

WK U10-6
WK U12-8
W40-3

WK U12-9

WK U12-10
WK U12-11
WK U12-12

[}

WK U12-13
WK U12-14

WK U10-7
W35-1

WK U10-8

o o o o o

WK U12-15

WK U12-16
WK U12-17
W40-4

o

3. Juli 2016

Start-
Nr.

614
544
564
509
538
642
530
506
516
565
613
616
621
601
537
605
529
550
588
571
570
626
628
568
641
561
567
640
554
501
594
572
581
559
646
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TSV Seestermiher Marsch

Platz

104
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
119
119
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name, Vorname

Sowada, Anna Lotta
Bechtel, Sven
Schollermann, Jette
Ehlert, Amelie

Hbéhns, Vanessa
Slowikow, Kim-Lukas
Slowikow, Thomas
Seiffert, Renate
Konjack, Ingeborg
Bunjaku, Endrit
Feike, Robin

Ozcan, Koray
Tundermann, Martin
Schierstedt, Angelina-Joyce
Hinrichs, Hanna Marie
Hinrichs, Oliver
Handke, Yaris
Kllsener, Snorre
Brinkmann, Fenja
Khanbabapour, Diana
Schinkel, Kim
Engelmann, Andreas
Engelmann, Torsten
Messer, Amelie
Petersen, Jason
Schade, Peter
Lau-Gloyer, Kerrin
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98
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07
57
68

Sternenlauf 2016 (3-Kilometer-Lauf)

Verein /| BSG / Ort

EHT

Team FulRball SV Lieth
Seester

EHT

EHT

Team Hoedtke

Team Hoedtke

FTSV Fortuna

EMTV

Team FulRball SV Lieth

Team FulBball SV Lieth

Team FulRball SV Lieth

Team FulBball SV Lieth
Elmshorn

Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
EHT

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Pinneberg

Lauf AG Astrid-Lindgren Schule
Seestermihe

EHT

EHT

EHT

Kinderheim Strandgut
Pinneberg

Hemdingen

Zeit

0:20:47 h
0:20:50 h
0:21:08 h
0:21:10 h
0:21:12 h
0:21:16 h
0:21:27 h
0:21:31h
0:21:31 h
0:21:58 h
0:22:01 h
0:22:10 h
0:22:10 h
0:22:51 h
0:22:51 h
0:22:51 h
0:22:52 h
0:23:39 h
0:25:36 h
0:25:45 h
0:26:12 h
0:26:54 h
0:26:55 h
0:26:58 h
0:27:17 h
0:29:55 h
0:34:44 h

Manner
Ges

74

o

75
76

o

o

77
78
79
79

o

o

81
82
83

o
o

o

84
85
86
87

o

Manner AK

M35-4

o

o

MK U10-23
M-2

o

MK U10-24
MK U10-25
MK U10-26
M40-2

o

M45-3
MK U12-18
MK U10-27

o

o

MK U12-19
M50-3

MK U10-28
M55-1

Frauen
Ges

33

34
35
36

o

37
37

o

o

39
39

o
o

o

41
42
43

44

o

45

Frauen AK

WJ U20-1

WJ U16-1
WK U12-18
WK U12-19

o

W75-1
W70-1

o
o

o

WK U12-20
WK U10-9

o

[}

W-1
WK U12-21
W30-1

o

WK U12-22

W45-1

3. Juli 2016

Start-
Nr.

633
505
624
520
557
632
631
629
576
513
528
606
636
620
553
556
548
574
511
573
622
521
522
596
610
617
586
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